Holroyd Family
Festival

Food, Fitness & Fun

Friday 4 March 2016
5.30pm - 9.30pm
Holroyd Gardens
Corner Walpole and Pitt Streets, Merrylands

Freerides,
cultural performances,
stalls, fireworks and much more!

E n #holroydfamilyfest




Bringing Food,
Fitness & Fun
to Holroyd City

The Holroyd Family Festival presents an exciting line
up of free entertainment and activities for the
whole family. Children will enjoy free amusements,
making a healthy snack and having their face painted.
Everyone will enjoy this year’s new addition, riding a

bike to blend your own Smoothie.

5.30pm
6.00pm
6.45pm

7.45pm
8.15pm

8.50pm
9.20pm

For more

phone 9840 9840 or

Main Stage Program

Welcome

Lazy Town Show

Cooking with 2015 MKR
Winners Will and Steve
African Drumming Show
Chinese Drumming, Lion

& Dragon and Parkour
Acrobats Show

Polynesian Fire Dance Show
Fireworks Spectacular

information Hosted by

visit www.holroyd.nsw.gov.au
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